PERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

03-25-310-011

ADDRESS
oF
PROPERTY

T ek it I 2 iy o WA

130,02FT
50 HOME ORCHARD SUBD ALL

NMAME OF OWNER

DATE

5-19-64
2-11-80

1-27-81
6-12-89
8-10-89

LOTHSCHUETZ GRETTA C
LISCH RUDOLPH L & HELEN M.

LISCH RUDOLPH L & HELEN M
LISCH, HELEN M

LISCH ROBERT L TRUSTEE
WOOLF GERALD A & SHELLY L

NO C.F.

NO C.F.
NO C.F.
C.F. 63.90




